© 00N O Ol WN -

B A DDA DIDNDEWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRPRRRREPRRPRPRLPR
OOl A W NEFP O OOWOMNOOOONMNWNREPOOWWOWNOOGPM WNPEPEOOWOOWOWMNOO OO PN WNEO

ALBUM NAME : PIANO & GUITAR INSTRUMENTAL

Give Me Just One Night (Una Noche)
Super Trouper

Dancing Queen

Hasta Mafana

Even the Nights Are Better

Black Velvet

Love Story (Where Do | Begin)
As Long As You Love Me

Shape of My Heart

Drowning

Anywhere for You

The Way He Makes Me Feel
How Deep Is Your Love

Secret Love

Take My Breath Away

I'll Be There for You

I'll Make Love to You

Baby Can | Hold You

Back to You

Thought I'd Died and Gone to Heaven
Somebody

A New Day Has Come

Falling Into You

Where Does My Heart Beat Now
That's the Way It Is

My Heart Will Go On (Love Theme from Titanic)
She's So Beautiful

Can't You Feel It

The Last Time | Saw Him

How Many Times Can We Say Goodbye
Loving Arms

I Will Always Love You

Here You Come Again

At the Beginning

Song for Guy

You Gotta Love Someone
Friends Never Say Goodbye

| Want Love

Your Song

Nikita

Silent Night

Hero

Bailamos

Goodnight, Irene

Breathe

| Want to Know What Love Is

piano
steel guitar
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
E-piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
guitar
piano
piano
guitar
guitar
guitar
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
guitar with choir
piano
piano with choir

03:23
04:10
03:25
03:16
04:02
04:38
03:05
03:39
03:44
04:26
04:32
04:07
03:17
03:34
04:12
05:14
03:30
03:11
04:25
05:03
03:51
04:24
04:14
04:34
04:00
04:37
04:04
02:11
02:54
03:13
02:50
02:57
02:36
03:35
03:28
05:04
03:38
04:30
03:53
04:52
03:24
04:12
03:19
02:12
04:07
03:57

Times Music Card

The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars

Available on: www.heyzindagi.in | Call +91 3959 5091 | email TLC@heyzindagi.in



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

ALBUM NAME : PIANO & GUITAR INSTRUMENTAL

New York, New York
My Way

South of the Border (Down Mexico Way)

No Son of Mine

Careless Whisper

Here We Are

Coming Out of the Dark

| See Your Smile

Anything for You
One-Two-Three

Music of My Heart
Jambalaya (On the Bayou)
Because of Love

The Power of Love
Annie's Song

Don't Cry for Me Argentina
Lucille

Cherish

Don't Wanna Lose You
My Love

Have | Told You Lately That | Love You

Like a Prayer

What It Feels Like for a Girl
You'll See

Rescue Me

Fever

I'll Remember

Vision of Love

Can't Let Go

Fantasy

How Can We Be Lovers
Go the Distance

Cry

You Are Not Alone

Earth Song

| Just Can't Stop Loving You
Kyrie

Broken Wings

Love On the Rocks

Song Sung Blue

Cracklin' Rosie

You Don't Bring Me Flowers
Ebony and Ivory

| Wish It Would Rain Down
That's Just the Way It Is

Something Happened On the Way to Heaven

piano
piano
E-quitar
E-Piano
piano
piano
E-piano
piano
piano
piano
E-piano
piano
piano
piano
Ac-guitar
piano
guitar
piano with choir
piano
piano
guitar
piano
piano
piano
E-piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano with choir
E-piano with choir
piano
E-piano
piano
guitar with choir
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano

03:23
04:37
03:05
06:25
04:31
04:25
03:55
04:34
04:06
03:25
04:29
02:56
04:36
05:55
02:58
04:53
03:15
04:22
04:31
03:57
02:56
05:30
04:52
04:23
05:24
04:20
04:04
03:35
03:44
03:55
03:25
04:35
04:46
05:36
05:00
04:27
04:10
04:35
03:21
03:50
03:27
03:06
03:42
05:23
05:09
04:33

Times Music Card

The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars

Available on: www.heyzindagi.in | Call +91 3959 5091 | email TLC@heyzindagi.in



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

ALBUM NAME : PIANO & GUITAR INSTRUMENTAL

Both Sides of the Story
Against All Odds (Take a Look At Me Now)
Angels

Eternity

Rhythm of My Heart
Maggie May

Downtown Train

It Must Have Been Love
Joyride

Fading Like a Flower

Kiss from a Rose
Underneath Your Clothes
You're Still the One

From This Moment On

| Just Called to Say | Love You
| Want to Hold Your Hand
Yesterday

Let It Be

Something

Goldenkye

Colors of the Wind
Chariots of Fire
Unbreakable

Last Christmas

Greatest Love of All

I'm Every Woman

It's Not Right But It's Okay
Saving All My Love for You
| Will Always Love You
Seven Seconds
Guantanamera

White Christmas

The Lady in Red

Tonight | Celebrate My Love
How Deep Is Your Love
Nothing's Gonna Change My Love for You
The Power of Love

Fields of Gold

| Will Always Love You
Amazing Grace

Ring Ring

Immortality

Unforgettable

Autumn Leaves

Life Is a Rollercoaster

piano
piano
piano
piano
E-piano
piano
piano
piano
E-piano
E-piano
piano
piano
piano
guitar
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano disco
piano with choir
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
Ac-guitar
Orch. with piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano with humming
piano
piano
E-piano
piano with Orch.
piano

06:20
03:27
04:17
04:59
04:01
04:57
04:13
04:30
03:57
03:32
03:34
03:42
03:37
04:36
04:19
02:29
03:10
03:27
03:14
03:30
04:12
03:23
04:32
02:52
04:45
04:39
04:34
03:53
04:26
04:37
03:01
03:09
03:35
03:01
02:28
02:59
04:07
03:55
03:47
01:52
03:00
04:09
03:16
03:06
03:48

Times Music Card

The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars

Available on: www.heyzindagi.in | Call +91 3959 5091 | email TLC@heyzindagi.in



Sr Track title

If Tomorrow Never Comes

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

Only One Love in My Life

Europa
Maria Maria

For Your Eyes Only

La Bamba

Beauty and the Beast

Colors of the Wind

(Everything | Do) | Do It for You

Can You Feel the Love Tonight

My Heart Will Go On (Love Theme from Titanic)
Jambalaya (On the Bayou)

Nothing's Gonna Change My Love for You

Track Type
piano
guitar
E-quitar
piano
piano
guitar
piano
piano
piano
piano
piano
guitar

piano with Rhthym
Available on: www.heyzindagi.in | Call +91 3959 5091 | email TLC@heyzindagi.in

ALBUM NAME : PIANO & GUITAR INSTRUMENTAL

Duration
03:32
03:23
03:15
04:15
02:56
02:26
03:19
04:15
03:47
03:34
04:06
02:17
03:52

Times Music Card

Artiste Name

The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars
The All Stars



