Times Music Card

				Times Music Card
Sr	Track title	Track Type	Duration	Artiste Name
1	Give Me Just One Night (Una Noche)	piano	03:23	The All Stars
2	Super Trouper	steel guitar	04:10	The All Stars
3	Dancing Queen	piano	03:25	The All Stars
4	Hasta Mañana	piano	03:16	The All Stars
5	Even the Nights Are Better	piano	04:02	The All Stars
6	Black Velvet	piano	04:38	The All Stars
7	Love Story (Where Do I Begin)	piano	03:05	The All Stars
8	As Long As You Love Me	piano	03:39	The All Stars
9	Shape of My Heart	piano	03:44	The All Stars
10	Drowning	piano	04:26	The All Stars
11	Anywhere for You	piano	04:32	The All Stars
12	The Way He Makes Me Feel	piano	04:07	The All Stars
13	How Deep Is Your Love	piano	03:17	The All Stars
14	Secret Love	E-piano	03:34	The All Stars
15	Take My Breath Away	piano	04:12	The All Stars
16	I'll Be There for You	piano	05:14	The All Stars
17	I'll Make Love to You	piano	03:30	The All Stars
18	Baby Can I Hold You	piano	03:11	The All Stars
19	Back to You	piano	04:25	The All Stars
20	Thought I'd Died and Gone to Heaven	piano	05:03	The All Stars
21	Somebody	piano	03:51	The All Stars
22	A New Day Has Come	piano	04:24	The All Stars
23	Falling Into You	piano	04:14	The All Stars
24	Where Does My Heart Beat Now	piano	04:34	The All Stars
25	That's the Way It Is	piano	04:00	The All Stars
26	My Heart Will Go On (Love Theme from Titanic)	piano	04:37	The All Stars
27	She's So Beautiful	piano	04:04	The All Stars
28	Can't You Feel It	guitar	02:11	The All Stars
29	The Last Time I Saw Him	piano	02:54	The All Stars
30	How Many Times Can We Say Goodbye	piano	03:13	The All Stars
31	Loving Arms	guitar	02:50	The All Stars
32	I Will Always Love You	guitar	02:57	The All Stars
33	Here You Come Again	guitar	02:36	The All Stars
34	At the Beginning	piano	03:35	The All Stars
35	Song for Guy	piano	03:28	The All Stars
36	You Gotta Love Someone	piano	05:04	The All Stars
37	Friends Never Say Goodbye	piano	03:38	The All Stars
38	I Want Love	piano	04:30	The All Stars
39	Your Song	piano	03:53	The All Stars
40	Nikita	piano	04:52	The All Stars
41	Silent Night	piano	03:24	The All Stars
42	Hero	piano	04:12	The All Stars
43	Bailamos	piano	03:19	The All Stars
44	Goodnight, Irene	guitar with choir	02:12	The All Stars
45	Breathe	piano	04:07	The All Stars
46	I Want to Know What Love Is	piano with choir	03:57	The All Stars

Times Music Card

				Times Music Card
Sr	Track title	Track Type	Duration	Artiste Name
47	New York, New York	piano	03:23	The All Stars
48	My Way	piano	04:37	The All Stars
49	South of the Border (Down Mexico Way)	E-guitar	03:05	The All Stars
50	No Son of Mine	E-Piano	06:25	The All Stars
51	Careless Whisper	piano	04:31	The All Stars
52	Here We Are	piano	04:25	The All Stars
53	Coming Out of the Dark	E-piano	03:55	The All Stars
54	I See Your Smile	piano	04:34	The All Stars
55	Anything for You	piano	04:06	The All Stars
56	One-Two-Three	piano	03:25	The All Stars
57	Music of My Heart	E-piano	04:29	The All Stars
58	Jambalaya (On the Bayou)	piano	02:56	The All Stars
59	Because of Love	piano	04:36	The All Stars
60	The Power of Love	piano	05:55	The All Stars
61	Annie's Song	Ac-guitar	02:58	The All Stars
62	Don't Cry for Me Argentina	piano	04:53	The All Stars
63	Lucille	guitar	03:15	The All Stars
64	Cherish	piano with choir	04:22	The All Stars
65	Don't Wanna Lose You	piano	04:31	The All Stars
66	My Love	piano	03:57	The All Stars
67	Have I Told You Lately That I Love You	guitar	02:56	The All Stars
68	Like a Prayer	piano	05:30	The All Stars
69	What It Feels Like for a Girl	piano	04:52	The All Stars
70	You'll See	piano	04:23	The All Stars
71	Rescue Me	E-piano	05:24	The All Stars
72	Fever	piano	04:20	The All Stars
73	I'll Remember	piano	04:04	The All Stars
74	Vision of Love	piano	03:35	The All Stars
75	Can't Let Go	piano	03:44	The All Stars
76	Fantasy	piano	03:55	The All Stars
77	How Can We Be Lovers	piano	03:25	The All Stars
78	Go the Distance	piano	04:35	The All Stars
79	Cry	piano	04:46	The All Stars
80	You Are Not Alone	piano	05:36	The All Stars
81	Earth Song	piano	05:00	The All Stars
82	I Just Can't Stop Loving You	piano with choir	04:27	The All Stars
83	Kyrie	E-piano with choir	04:10	The All Stars
84	Broken Wings	piano	04:35	The All Stars
85	Love On the Rocks	E-piano	03:21	The All Stars
86	Song Sung Blue	piano	03:50	The All Stars
87	Cracklin' Rosie	guitar with choir	03:27	The All Stars
88	You Don't Bring Me Flowers	piano	03:06	The All Stars
89	Ebony and Ivory	piano	03:42	The All Stars
90	l Wish It Would Rain Down	piano	05:23	The All Stars
91	That's Just the Way It Is	piano	05:09	The All Stars
92	Something Happened On the Way to Heaven	piano	04:33	The All Stars
	Available on: www.hevzindo	a: :a   Call   01 20E0 E00	1  :  TI CO	

Times Music Card

				Times Music Card	
Sr	Track title	Track Type	Duration	Artiste Name	
93	Both Sides of the Story	piano	06:20	The All Stars	
94	Against All Odds (Take a Look At Me Now)	piano	03:27	The All Stars	
95	Angels	piano	04:17	The All Stars	
96	Eternity	piano	04:59	The All Stars	
97	Rhythm of My Heart	E-piano	04:01	The All Stars	
98	Maggie May	piano	04:57	The All Stars	
99	Downtown Train	piano	04:13	The All Stars	
100	It Must Have Been Love	piano	04:30	The All Stars	
101	Joyride	E-piano	03:57	The All Stars	
102	Fading Like a Flower	E-piano	03:32	The All Stars	
103	Kiss from a Rose	piano	03:34	The All Stars	
104	Underneath Your Clothes	piano	03:42	The All Stars	
105	You're Still the One	piano	03:37	The All Stars	
106	From This Moment On	guitar	04:36	The All Stars	
107	I Just Called to Say I Love You	piano	04:19	The All Stars	
108	I Want to Hold Your Hand	piano	02:29	The All Stars	
109	Yesterday	piano	03:10	The All Stars	
110	Let It Be	piano	03:27	The All Stars	
111	Something	piano	03:14	The All Stars	
112	GoldenEye	piano	03:30	The All Stars	
113	Colors of the Wind	piano	04:12	The All Stars	
114	Chariots of Fire	piano	03:23	The All Stars	
115	Unbreakable	piano	04:32	The All Stars	
116	Last Christmas	piano disco	02:52	The All Stars	
117	Greatest Love of All	piano with choir	04:45	The All Stars	
118	I'm Every Woman	piano	04:39	The All Stars	
119	It's Not Right But It's Okay	piano	04:34	The All Stars	
120	Saving All My Love for You	piano	03:53	The All Stars	
121	I Will Always Love You	piano	04:26	The All Stars	
122	Seven Seconds	piano	04:37	The All Stars	
123	Guantanamera	Ac-guitar	03:01	The All Stars	
124	White Christmas	Orch. with piano	03:09	The All Stars	
125	The Lady in Red	piano	03:35	The All Stars	
126	Tonight I Celebrate My Love	piano	03:01	The All Stars	
127	How Deep Is Your Love	piano	02:28	The All Stars	
128	Nothing's Gonna Change My Love for You	piano	02:59	The All Stars	
129	The Power of Love	piano	04:07	The All Stars	
130	Fields of Gold	piano	03:55	The All Stars	
131	l Will Always Love You	piano	03:47	The All Stars	
132	Amazing Grace	piano with humming	01:52	The All Stars	
133	Ring Ring	piano	03:00	The All Stars	
134	Immortality	piano	04:09	The All Stars	
135	Unforgettable	E-piano	03:16	The All Stars	
136	Autumn Leaves	piano with Orch.	03:06	The All Stars	
137	Life Is a Rollercoaster	piano	03:48	The All Stars	
	Available on: www.heyzindagi.in   Call +91 3959 5091   email TLC@heyzindagi.in				

Times Music Card

Sr	Track title	Track Type	Duration	Artiste Name
138	If Tomorrow Never Comes	piano	03:32	The All Stars
139	Only One Love in My Life	guitar	03:23	The All Stars
140	Europa	E-guitar	03:15	The All Stars
141	Maria Maria	piano	04:15	The All Stars
142	For Your Eyes Only	piano	02:56	The All Stars
143	La Bamba	guitar	02:26	The All Stars
144	Beauty and the Beast	piano	03:19	The All Stars
145	Colors of the Wind	piano	04:15	The All Stars
146	(Everything I Do) I Do It for You	piano	03:47	The All Stars
147	Can You Feel the Love Tonight	piano	03:34	The All Stars
148	My Heart Will Go On (Love Theme from Titanic)	piano	04:06	The All Stars
149	Jambalaya (On the Bayou)	guitar	02:17	The All Stars
150	Nothing's Gonna Change My Love for You	piano with Rhthym	03:52	The All Stars